

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20607/2006

AIR CONTROL & CHEMICAL ENGG. CO LTD&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT BIJLEE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suvrajyoti Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.2 is granted a week's time to file counter  
affidavit, as last chance.

List again on 10.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd