

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20607/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2006 in WP No.2103/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AIR CONTROL & CHEMICAL ENGG. CO LTD&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT BIJLEE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
  
Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Kher, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition shall stand over  
for three weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar